Post graduate degree in Social Science (MSW) from a 
recognized university with minimum one-year experience 
(after MSW) preferably in the field of Medical Social 
work. 

30 years 
(Deserving 
and bright 
candidate 
may be 

given age 
relaxation) 

Rs. 20,202/- 
(Rupees twenty 
thousand two 
hundred two only) 

02 

05.04.2022 Pharmacist 

B. Pharm with minimum 1-year experience OR D. Pharm 
with minimum 3 years working experience in 
Dispensary/Pharmacy of the Hospital having minimum 
200 beds. Registration with State Pharmacy Council with 
duly allotted Registration Number is mandatory.

[...]

hundred twenty 
only) 

02 

06.04.2022 
Scientific Assistant 
(CSSD) 

B.Sc. with minimum 50% marks from a recognized 
university. 
Minimum 02 years experience as C.S.S.D. Technician in 
a Sterilization Dept. of a large Hospital/Institute. 

30 years 

Rs. 20,202/- 
(Rupees twenty 
thousand two 
hundred two only) 

01 

07.04.2022 Technician (CSSD) 

12th Std. in Science and Diploma of one year/ six 
months in C.S.S.D. from a recognized institution. 
One year experience in C.S.S.D. Dept. of a large 
hospital. 

27 years 
 (Deserving 
and bright 
candidate 
may be 

given age 
relaxation) 

Rs. 16,042/- 
(Rupees sixteen 
thousand forty two 
only) 

01 

08.04.2022 
Technician 
(Transfusion 
Medicine) 

12th Std. in Science and Certificate course of 06 months 
or 01 year Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology 
from a reputed institute with One year experience in 
relevant field.  

27 years 

Rs. 16,042/- 
(Rupees sixteen 
thousand forty two 
only) 

01 

Walk-In-
Interview On 

Post Essential Education and Experience 

Age limit as 
on Walk-In-
Interview 

date 

Monthly 
Remuneration 
(in Rs.) 

No. of 
Post 

09.04.2022 
Technician 
(OT/ICU) 

H.S.C. (Science) with Diploma in OT/ICU with minimum